COUNTY:

STATI ON:
DESCRI PTI ON:
START DATE:
START TI MVE:
TI ME 1ST
0000 24
0100 8
0200 10
0300 8
0400 2
0500 16
0600 42
0700 95
0800 112
0900 118
1000 118
1100 115
1200 109
1300 143
1400 126
1500 126
1600 171
1700 193
1800 134
1900 90
2000 88
2100 77
2200 55
2300 42

16

0010

SR 600/ US 17, 92 EAST OF EXPERI MENT STATI ON ROAD
04/ 16/ 2013

0000

DI RECTI ON: E DI RECTI ON: W
2ND 3RD 4TH  TOTAL 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH  TOTAL
22 15 14 75 10 19 12 8 49
14 12 6 40 12 11 4 7 34
7 9 5 31 11 8 5 8 32
5 7 4 24 6 8 7 8 29
8 7 9 26 0 11 18 13 42
20 25 42 103 21 36 58 59 174
50 81 99 272 67 89 114 111 381
101 132 148 476 156 178 187 181 702
110 169 146 537 156 182 125 117 580
108 130 109 465 93 126 131 103 453
93 121 100 432 100 116 107 113 436
109 115 139 478 116 128 121 114 479
120 141 134 504 118 122 122 118 480
123 124 137 527 113 133 119 113 478
117 142 132 517 138 132 125 142 537
124 139 176 565 131 155 150 170 606
176 161 176 684 159 149 163 130 601
175 156 166 690 156 139 113 142 550
135 157 130 556 116 98 83 93 390
134 109 81 414 80 66 59 55 260
74 69 70 301 56 42 41 47 186
58 57 70 262 69 68 41 35 213
55 38 30 178 31 43 28 21 123
40 29 18 129 26 21 15 19 81
8286 7896

DI RECTION: E

PEAK VOLUME | NFORVATI ON
DI RECTION: W

COMBI NED DI RECTI ONS

15 TOITRK TOTVOL

29

824

8286

HOUR VOLUNE HOUR VOLUME HOUR VOLUME
A M 815 543 730 706 730 1208
P.M 1615 706 1545 641 1545 1325
DAI LY 1615 706 730 706 1545 1325
TRUCK PERCENTAGE 9.94 7.61 8.
CLASSI FI CATI ON SUMVARY DATABASE
DR 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
E 137 5177 2119 45 340 144 10 118 164 2 0 1 0 0
w 83 5340 1856 18 254 112 6 39 164 8 0 0 0 0

16

601

7896

GENERATED BY SPS 5. 0. 44P



